
Medical Forum Bldg
950 22nd Street N. Ste #900

Birmingham, AL   35203
Customer Service - SE Region:  (404) 331-5136
Customer Service - Alabama:  (205) 731-2617

Birmingham Multifamily Staff

Southeast Regional Division Director Office

Director's Office

678-732-2323Donald BillingsleySoutheast Regional Center Director Donald.A.Billingsley@hud.gov

678-732-2320Georgianna BakerProgram Analyst Georgianna.R.Baker@hud.gov

Operations

Operations

678-732-2737Cynthia Gordon-HenryRegional Operations Officer Cynthia.GordonHenry@hud.gov

Asset Management Division 1

Asset Management Division 1

678-732-2813George BrownAsset Management Division 1 
Director

George.N.Brown@hud.gov

Account Executive Branch 2

678-732-2341Mary BolmgrenBranch Chief Mary.C.Bolmgren@hud.gov

205-745-4391Jalon CarterSenior Account Executive M.Jalon.Carter@hud.gov

205-745-4395Laura OwenSenior Account Executive Laura.W.Owen@hud.gov

Asset Management Division 2

Asset Management Division 2

678-732-2355Mark DominickAsset Management Division 2 
Director

Mark.R.Dominick@hud.gov

Account Executive Branch 1

678-732-2769Mark WilliamsBranch Chief Mark.B.Williams@hud.gov

Account Executive Branch 2

205-745-4386Andrea HendricksAccount Executive Andrea.C.Hendricks@hud.gov

Production

Production

678-732-2132LaDonna MillsLoan Production Division Director LaDonna.B.Mills@hud.gov

678-732-2553Carol WardProgram Analyst Carol.A.Ward@hud.gov
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